

DAWN NILAYAM PUBLIC SCHOOL

BALAWAS JAMAPUR, REWARI -123401 (HR.)

Ph.: 01281-237500, (M) 9416801515

E.mail: dnps.balawasjamapur@gmail.com website: www.dnpsrewari.org

Date: 01.03.2024

PARENTS-TEACHER-ASSOCIATION (PTA)

S. No.	Name	Association with the School
1	MR. RAMOTAR	PRESIDENT
2	MR. DEEPAK CHAKARBORTY	VICE-PRESIDENT
3	MRS. NEELAM	SECRETARY
4	MR. RAJIV YADAV	PRINCIPAL
5	MR. KANHIYA LAL	PARENT REPERSENTATIVE
6	MRS. MANISHA	PARENT REPERSENTATIVE
7	MRS. SUSHMA	PARENT REPERSENTATIVE
8	MRS. POOJA RATHI	PARENT REPERSENTATIVE
9	MR. REENA	TEACHER
10	MR. SHAMSHER	TEACHER
11	MR. NARESH	TEACHER
12	MR. VINOD	TEACHER
13	MRS. ANITA	TEACHER

Principal
D.N. Public School
Balawas Jamapur, Rewari

Manager
D.N. Public School
Balawas Jamapur, Rewari